

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1086 of 2022

Vinod Kumar Verma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

18/02/2022	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Deputy Government Advocate for the respondents-State on advance copy. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. P.F. and copies within seven days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	