

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 1086 of 2022

Vinod Kumar Verma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

21.11.2023	None present for the petitioner, even when the matter is called for hearing in second round. Ms. Katyayani Vishnupriya, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge